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School Type Section  Name Short Title Faculty Names Inst Perm Xsec Meet Days Times Xsec Cum Skills
CS DR CS-0111-1 The Emergence of Literacy Melissa Burch N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM MCP
CS DR CS-0114-1 Introduction to Philosophy Jonathan Westphal N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
CS DR CS-0131-1 Technologies of Mediatization James Miller N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
CS DR CS-0134-1 Brain and Cognition Joanna Morris N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
CS DR CS-0142-1 Innovations for Change Sarah Partan, Jana Silver N MWF 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
CS DR CS-0174-1 Computer Animation I William Colon N WF 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
CS DR CS-0177-1 Aliens Salman Hameed N T 06:30PM-09:20PM WRI
CS DR CS-0181-1 Women in Game Programming Ira Fay N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
CS DR CS-0206-1 Introduction to Statistics Ethan Meyers N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM QUA
CS DR CS-0208-1 How People Learn Timothy Zimmerman N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
CS DR CS-0209-1 Soft Power James Miller N MW 04:00PM-05:20PM IND
CS DR CS-0216-1 Animal Behavior Theory Mark Feinstein N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
CS DR CS-0263-1 Artificial Intelligence Lee Spector N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
CS DR CS-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
CS MIX CS-0111-1 The Emergence of Literacy Melissa Burch N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM QUA
CS MIX CS-0111-1 The Emergence of Literacy Melissa Burch N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM WRI
CS MIX CS-0114-1 Introduction to Philosophy Jonathan Westphal N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM MCP
CS MIX CS-0114-1 Introduction to Philosophy Jonathan Westphal N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0131-1 Technologies of Mediatization James Miller N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0134-1 Brain and Cognition Joanna Morris N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
CS MIX CS-0142-1 Innovations for Change Sarah Partan, Jana Silver N MWF 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
CS MIX CS-0174-1 Computer Animation I William Colon N WF 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
CS MIX CS-0176-1 Discovering Rules in Language Daniel Altshuler N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
CS MIX CS-0176-1 Discovering Rules in Language Daniel Altshuler N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM QUA
CS MIX CS-0177-1 Aliens Salman Hameed N T 06:30PM-09:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0181-1 Women in Game Programming Ira Fay N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
CS MIX CS-0206-1 Introduction to Statistics Ethan Meyers N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM QUA
CS MIX CS-0208-1 How People Learn Timothy Zimmerman N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
CS MIX CS-0209-1 Soft Power James Miller N MW 04:00PM-05:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0216-1 Animal Behavior Theory Mark Feinstein N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM QUA
CS MIX CS-0216-1 Animal Behavior Theory Mark Feinstein N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0257-1 Critical Pedagogy of Place Timothy Zimmerman Y TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
CS MIX CS-0257-1 Critical Pedagogy of Place Timothy Zimmerman Y TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM MCP
CS MIX CS-0263-1 Artificial Intelligence Lee Spector N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM QUA
CS MIX CS-0265-1 Pixelbending Christopher Perry N TTH 09:00AM-11:50AM QUA
CS MIX CS-0278-1 Freewill and Determinism Jonathan Westphal N MW 04:00PM-05:20PM IND
CS MIX CS-0278-1 Freewill and Determinism Jonathan Westphal N MW 04:00PM-05:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0290-1 Programming for Science Lee Spector N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM IND
CS MIX CS-0290-1 Programming for Science Lee Spector N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM QUA
CS MIX CS-0291-1 Software Engineering Jaime Davila N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM IND
CS MIX CS-0291-1 Software Engineering Jaime Davila N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM QUA
CS MIX CS-0298-1 Words, Faces and Other Minds Joanna Morris N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0319-1 Interdisciplinary Game Project Ira Fay N MW 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
CS MIX CS-0338-1 Current Issues in CS Mark Feinstein N W 01:00PM-03:50PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0342-1 Statistical Learning Ethan Meyers Y MW 04:00PM-05:20PM QUA
CS MIX CS-0345-1 Performative Utterances Daniel Altshuler N M 02:30PM-05:20PM IND
CS MIX CS-0345-1 Performative Utterances Daniel Altshuler N M 02:30PM-05:20PM QUA
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CS MIX CS-0345-1 Performative Utterances Daniel Altshuler N M 02:30PM-05:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-0377-1 Aliens Salman Hameed N T 06:30PM-09:20PM WRI
CS MIX CS-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
CS MIX CS-2IND-1 Independent Study - 200 Level Y -
CS MIX CS-3IND-1 Independent Study - 300 Level Y -
CSI DR CSI-0101-1 Remapping las Americas Wilson Valentin-Escobar N TTH 06:30PM-07:50PM MCP
CSI DR CSI-0117-1 A History of Partition Aaron Berman, Uditi Sen N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
CSI DR CSI-0120-1 Biography & Social Movements Amy Jordan N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM MCP
CSI DR CSI-0124-1 Ethnographies of Power Leyla Keough N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
CSI DR CSI-0125-1 This Land Is Your Land Chike McLoyd N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM MCP
CSI DR CSI-0136-1 The World of W.E.B. Du Bois Christopher Tinson N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
CSI DR CSI-0170-1 Minding Culture M. Lourdes Mattei N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
CSI DR CSI-0172-1 Trajectories of Race in Latin Roosbelinda Cardenas N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM MCP
CSI DR CSI-0173-1 Sex/Sci & the Victorian Body Pamela Stone, Lise Sanders N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
CSI DR CSI-0186-1 Theorizing the Color of Law Flavio Risech-Ozeguera N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
CSI DR CSI-0187-1 China Rising Kay Johnson N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM IND
CSI DR CSI-0206-1 Writing the Civil War William Ryan, Susan Tracy N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
CSI DR CSI-0210-1 Introduction to Economics Helen Scharber N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM QUA
CSI DR CSI-0212-1 Population & Development Anne Hendrixson N W 01:00PM-03:50PM IND
CSI DR CSI-0214-1 People Without History Rachel Engmann N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM IND
CSI DR CSI-0220-1 Freedom Dreams Stephen Dillon N M 01:00PM-03:50PM MCP
CSI DR CSI-0224-1 Contemporary Soc. Movements Roosbelinda Cardenas N W 02:30PM-05:20PM MCP
CSI DR CSI-0226-1 Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy Annie Rogers N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
CSI DR CSI-0233-1 Labor Economics Lynda Pickbourn N W 01:00PM-03:50PM QUA
CSI DR CSI-0235-1 Economic Development Omar Dahi N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM QUA
CSI DR CSI-0242-1 Writing in Social Science Christopher Tinson N TH 04:00PM-07:00PM IND
CSI DR CSI-0248-1 Reading, Writing, Citizenship Amy Jordan N MW 04:00PM-05:20PM MCP
CSI DR CSI-0253-1 Cheap Labor -Terror Suspect Sujani Reddy N W 02:30PM-05:20PM MCP
CSI DR CSI-0254-1 Climate/Resources/War & Peace Michael Klare N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
CSI DR CSI-0257-1 Preserving the Past James Wald N W 02:30PM-05:20PM IND
CSI DR CSI-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
CSI MIX CSI-0101-1 Remapping las Americas Wilson Valentin-Escobar N TTH 06:30PM-07:50PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0117-1 A History of Partition Aaron Berman, Uditi Sen N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0117-1 A History of Partition Aaron Berman, Uditi Sen N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0120-1 Biography & Social Movements Amy Jordan N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0124-1 Ethnographies of Power Leyla Keough N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0124-1 Ethnographies of Power Leyla Keough N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0125-1 This Land Is Your Land Chike McLoyd N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0136-1 The World of W.E.B. Du Bois Christopher Tinson N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0136-1 The World of W.E.B. Du Bois Christopher Tinson N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0170-1 Minding Culture M. Lourdes Mattei N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0170-1 Minding Culture M. Lourdes Mattei N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0172-1 Trajectories of Race in Latin Roosbelinda Cardenas N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0173-1 Sex/Sci & the Victorian Body Pamela Stone, Lise Sanders N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM QUA
CSI MIX CSI-0173-1 Sex/Sci & the Victorian Body Pamela Stone, Lise Sanders N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0186-1 Theorizing the Color of Law Flavio Risech-Ozeguera N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0187-1 China Rising Kay Johnson N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0187-1 China Rising Kay Johnson N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM WRI
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CSI MIX CSI-0206-1 Writing the Civil War William Ryan, Susan Tracy N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0206-1 Writing the Civil War William Ryan, Susan Tracy N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0210-1 Introduction to Economics Helen Scharber N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM QUA
CSI MIX CSI-0212-1 Population & Development Anne Hendrixson N W 01:00PM-03:50PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0212-1 Population & Development Anne Hendrixson N W 01:00PM-03:50PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0214-1 People Without History Rachel Engmann N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0214-1 People Without History Rachel Engmann N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0220-1 Freedom Dreams Stephen Dillon N M 01:00PM-03:50PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0224-1 Contemporary Soc. Movements Roosbelinda Cardenas N W 02:30PM-05:20PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0224-1 Contemporary Soc. Movements Roosbelinda Cardenas N W 02:30PM-05:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0225-1 Battle Between Sci/Religion Marlene Fried N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0225-1 Battle Between Sci/Religion Marlene Fried N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0225-1 Battle Between Sci/Religion Marlene Fried N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0226-1 Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy Annie Rogers N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0227-1 The U.S. & Arab Nationalsim Aaron Berman N TTH 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0227-1 The U.S. & Arab Nationalsim Aaron Berman N TTH 09:00AM-10:20AM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0227-1 The U.S. & Arab Nationalsim Aaron Berman N TTH 09:00AM-10:20AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0230-1 U.S. Imperialism & Hawai'i Lili Kim N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0230-1 U.S. Imperialism & Hawai'i Lili Kim N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0231-1 Researching & Writing History Lili Kim N T 12:30PM-03:20PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0231-1 Researching & Writing History Lili Kim N T 12:30PM-03:20PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0231-1 Researching & Writing History Lili Kim N T 12:30PM-03:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0233-1 Labor Economics Lynda Pickbourn N W 01:00PM-03:50PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0235-1 Economic Development Omar Dahi N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0242-1 Writing in Social Science Christopher Tinson N TH 04:00PM-07:00PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0242-1 Writing in Social Science Christopher Tinson N TH 04:00PM-07:00PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0247-1 Researching White Supremacies Chike McLoyd N MW 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0247-1 Researching White Supremacies Chike McLoyd N MW 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0248-1 Reading, Writing, Citizenship Amy Jordan N MW 04:00PM-05:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0253-1 Cheap Labor -Terror Suspect Sujani Reddy N W 02:30PM-05:20PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0254-1 Climate/Resources/War & Peace Michael Klare N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0257-1 Preserving the Past James Wald N W 02:30PM-05:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0265-1 Environmental Human Rights Kelly Bitov N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0265-1 Environmental Human Rights Kelly Bitov N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0265-1 Environmental Human Rights Kelly Bitov N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0267-1 Revolution/Reunification Uditi Sen N T 06:00PM-09:00PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0267-1 Revolution/Reunification Uditi Sen N T 06:00PM-09:00PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0267-1 Revolution/Reunification Uditi Sen N T 06:00PM-09:00PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0269-1 Geographies of Exclusion Hiba Bou Akar N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0269-1 Geographies of Exclusion Hiba Bou Akar N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0269-1 Geographies of Exclusion Hiba Bou Akar N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0271-1 Global War on Terror Falguni Sheth N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM
CSI MIX CSI-0272-1 Critical Psychology Peter Gilford N W 02:30PM-05:20PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0272-1 Critical Psychology Peter Gilford N W 02:30PM-05:20PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0272-1 Critical Psychology Peter Gilford N W 02:30PM-05:20PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0274-1 Cuba: Revol./Its Discontents Margaret Cerullo, Flavio Risech-Ozeguera N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM
CSI MIX CSI-0279-1 Media and the Middle East Omar Dahi, Viveca Greene N W 01:00PM-03:50PM
CSI MIX CSI-0280-1 Political Philosophy Falguni Sheth N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM
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CSI MIX CSI-0286-1 Postcolonial Fem Sci Studies Jennifer Hamilton, Angela Willey N W 04:00PM-07:00PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0286-1 Postcolonial Fem Sci Studies Jennifer Hamilton, Angela Willey N W 04:00PM-07:00PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0286-1 Postcolonial Fem Sci Studies Jennifer Hamilton, Angela Willey N W 04:00PM-07:00PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0291-1 Oral Hist. Theory/Method Wilson Valentin-Escobar N W 04:00PM-07:00PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0291-1 Oral Hist. Theory/Method Wilson Valentin-Escobar N W 04:00PM-07:00PM MCP
CSI MIX CSI-0291-1 Oral Hist. Theory/Method Wilson Valentin-Escobar N W 04:00PM-07:00PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0318-1 Writing with Power Jennifer Hamilton N M 01:00PM-04:00PM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0318-1 Writing with Power Jennifer Hamilton N M 01:00PM-04:00PM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-0356-1 Special Topics in CYL Kristen Luschen N T 09:00AM-11:50AM IND
CSI MIX CSI-0356-1 Special Topics in CYL Kristen Luschen N T 09:00AM-11:50AM WRI
CSI MIX CSI-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
CSI MIX CSI-2IND-1 Independent Study - 200 Level Y -
CSI MIX CSI-3IND-1 Independent Study - 300 Level Y -
HACU DANCE HACU-0203-1 Group Improvisation Christine Goehring N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
HACU DANCE HACU-0215-1 Modern-Contemporary 3 Deborah Goffe N MW 02:30PM-04:00PM IND
HACU DCXL HACU-0209-1 Video I: Live! Kara Lynch N W 02:30PM-05:20PM W 07:00PM-09:00PM MCP
HACU DCXL HACU-0209-2 Video I: Live! Kara Lynch N W 02:30PM-05:20PM W 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU DCXL HACU-0210-1 Film Workshop I Hope Tucker N TH 09:00AM-11:50AM TH 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU DCXL HACU-0210-2 Film Workshop I Hope Tucker Y TH 09:00AM-11:50AM TH 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU DCXL HACU-0211-1 Photography Workshop I Kane Stewart N T 09:00AM-11:50AM W 06:00PM-07:30PM IND
HACU DCXL HACU-0211-2 Photography Workshop I Kane Stewart Y T 09:00AM-11:50AM W 06:00PM-07:30PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0101-1 Chorus Elaine Ginsberg N MW 04:00PM-06:00PM MCP
HACU DR HACU-0105-1 Globalizing Contemporary Art Alex Seggerman N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0106-1 Introduction to Painting Andrea Dezso N F 01:00PM-05:00PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0119-1 Fundamentals of Music Rebecca Miller N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
HACU DR HACU-0120-1 The Anatomy of Pictures Lorne Falk Y TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU DR HACU-0122-1 Dancing Modern I Deborah Goffe N MW 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU DR HACU-0140-1 Contemporary Women's Fiction Alicia Ellis N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM WRI
HACU DR HACU-0157-1 Masculinity and American Novel Scott Branson N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
HACU DR HACU-0173-1 Sex, Science, and the Victoria Lise Sanders, Pamela Stone N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0175-1 Abundance: Installation Art Kara Lynch N F 09:00AM-11:50AM F 01:00PM-03:00PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0176-1 Religion and Literature Alan Hodder N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
HACU DR HACU-0182-1 The Buddha's Buddhism N WF 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0191-1 Feminist Philosophy Monique Roelofs N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0192-1 Jazz Ensemble Seminar I Thomas Randall N M 06:30PM-09:20PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0205-1 American Strings Rebecca Miller N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
HACU DR HACU-0206-1 Writing the Civil War Susan Tracy, William Ryan N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM MCP
HACU DR HACU-0206-1 Writing the Civil War Susan Tracy, William Ryan N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
HACU DR HACU-0207- VC Intro to Architectural Design Michelle Darling N MW 09:00AM-11:50AM QUA
HACU DR HACU-0220-1 Vagabonding Images Daniel Schrade N MW 01:00PM-03:50PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0230-1 Writing and Speaking about Art Sura Levine N W 01:00PM-03:50PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0241-1 "Musicking" Daniel Warner N M 01:00PM-03:50PM IND
HACU DR HACU-0281-1 Being Jewish in Modern Times Rachel Rubinstein N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
HACU DR HACU-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
HACU MIX HACU-0101-1 Chorus Elaine Ginsberg N MW 04:00PM-06:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0105-1 Globalizing Contemporary Art Alex Seggerman N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0105-1 Globalizing Contemporary Art Alex Seggerman N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0106-1 Introduction to Painting Andrea Dezso N F 01:00PM-05:00PM IND
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HACU MIX HACU-0119-1 Fundamentals of Music Rebecca Miller N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0119-1 Fundamentals of Music Rebecca Miller N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM QUA
HACU MIX HACU-0119-1 Fundamentals of Music Rebecca Miller N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0120-1 The Anatomy of Pictures Lorne Falk Y TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0120-1 The Anatomy of Pictures Lorne Falk Y TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0122-1 Dancing Modern I Deborah Goffe N MW 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0140-1 Contemporary Women's Fiction Alicia Ellis N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0140-1 Contemporary Women's Fiction Alicia Ellis N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0157-1 Masculinity and American Novel Scott Branson N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0157-1 Masculinity and American Novel Scott Branson N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0173-1 Sex, Science, and the Victoria Lise Sanders, Pamela Stone N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM QUA
HACU MIX HACU-0173-1 Sex, Science, and the Victoria Lise Sanders, Pamela Stone N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0175-1 Abundance: Installation Art Kara Lynch N F 09:00AM-11:50AM F 01:00PM-03:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0176-1 Religion and Literature Alan Hodder N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0176-1 Religion and Literature Alan Hodder N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0182-1 The Buddha's Buddhism N WF 01:00PM-02:20PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0182-1 The Buddha's Buddhism N WF 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0191-1 Feminist Philosophy Monique Roelofs N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0191-1 Feminist Philosophy Monique Roelofs N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0192-1 Jazz Ensemble Seminar I Thomas Randall N M 06:30PM-09:20PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0202-1 Video II Hope Tucker Y W 01:00PM-05:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0203-1 Group Improvisation Christine Goehring N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0205-1 American Strings Rebecca Miller N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0206-1 Writing the Civil War Susan Tracy, William Ryan N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0207- VC Intro to Architectural Design Michelle Darling N MW 09:00AM-11:50AM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0209-1 Video I: Live! Kara Lynch N W 02:30PM-05:20PM W 07:00PM-09:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0209-2 Video I: Live! Kara Lynch N W 02:30PM-05:20PM W 07:00PM-09:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0210-1 Film Workshop I Hope Tucker N TH 09:00AM-11:50AM TH 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0210-2 Film Workshop I Hope Tucker Y TH 09:00AM-11:50AM TH 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0211-1 Photography Workshop I Kane Stewart N T 09:00AM-11:50AM W 06:00PM-07:30PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0211-2 Photography Workshop I Kane Stewart Y T 09:00AM-11:50AM W 06:00PM-07:30PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0215-1 Modern-Contemporary 3 Deborah Goffe N MW 02:30PM-04:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0220-1 Vagabonding Images Daniel Schrade N MW 01:00PM-03:50PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0223-1 Chinese Buddhist Philosophy N F 09:00AM-11:50AM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0223-1 Chinese Buddhist Philosophy N F 09:00AM-11:50AM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0223-1 Chinese Buddhist Philosophy N F 09:00AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0226-1 20th C American Short Fiction N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0226-1 20th C American Short Fiction N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0228-1 Bruegel to Basquiat and Brugue Daniel Schrade N T 12:30PM-03:20PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0228-1 Bruegel to Basquiat and Brugue Daniel Schrade N T 12:30PM-03:20PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0230-1 Writing and Speaking about Art Sura Levine N W 01:00PM-03:50PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0230-1 Writing and Speaking about Art Sura Levine N W 01:00PM-03:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0241-1 "Musicking" Daniel Warner N M 01:00PM-03:50PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0241-1 "Musicking" Daniel Warner N M 01:00PM-03:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0242-1 Brecht and World Cinema Barton Byg N T 02:00PM-03:20PM M 07:00PM-10:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0242-1 Brecht and World Cinema Barton Byg N T 02:00PM-03:20PM M 07:00PM-10:00PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0245-1 The American Transcendentalist Alan Hodder N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0245-1 The American Transcendentalist Alan Hodder N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
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HACU MIX HACU-0245-1 The American Transcendentalist Alan Hodder N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0249-1 Great Russian Novels Polina Barskova N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0251-1 The Improvisor's Laboratory Daniel Ehrlich N T 06:30PM-09:20PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0252-1 Making Dances 2 Deborah Goffe N MW 04:00PM-06:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0254-1 Still Photography Workshop II Y T 12:30PM-03:20PM T 05:00PM-07:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0258-1 Recycled Images Abraham Ravett Y W 09:00AM-11:50AM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0258-1 Recycled Images Abraham Ravett Y W 09:00AM-11:50AM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0258-1 Recycled Images Abraham Ravett Y W 09:00AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0259-1 Melodrama and Film Noir Lise Sanders N W 09:00AM-11:50AM M 07:00PM-10:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0259-1 Melodrama and Film Noir Lise Sanders N W 09:00AM-11:50AM M 07:00PM-10:00PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0265-1 Tonal Theory II Carl Clements N MW 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0269-1 Translations and Translators Norman Holland, Polina Barskova N T 06:00PM-08:50PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0269-1 Translations and Translators Norman Holland, Polina Barskova N T 06:00PM-08:50PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0269-1 Translations and Translators Norman Holland, Polina Barskova N T 06:00PM-08:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0272-1 Dance and Culture Daphne Lowell N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0272-1 Dance and Culture Daphne Lowell N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0276-1 The Artist's Sketchbook Andrea Dezso N TH 01:00PM-03:50PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0279-1 Media and the Middle East Viveca Greene, Omar Dahi N W 01:00PM-03:50PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0279-1 Media and the Middle East Viveca Greene, Omar Dahi N W 01:00PM-03:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0281-1 Being Jewish in Modern Times Rachel Rubinstein N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0281-1 Being Jewish in Modern Times Rachel Rubinstein N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0285-1 Art Questions Karen Koehler N F 10:30AM-01:00PM M 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0285-1 Art Questions Karen Koehler N F 10:30AM-01:00PM M 07:00PM-09:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0285-1 Art Questions Karen Koehler N F 10:30AM-01:00PM M 07:00PM-09:00PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0286-1 Performance and Directing Film Baba Hillman Y T 09:00AM-11:50AM M 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0286-1 Performance and Directing Film Baba Hillman Y T 09:00AM-11:50AM M 07:00PM-09:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0288-1 Shakespeare and Woolf L. Brown Kennedy N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0290-1 Computer Music 1 Daniel Warner Y TH 12:30PM-03:20PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0291-1 Weird Fictions Alicia Ellis N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0291-1 Weird Fictions Alicia Ellis N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0292-1 The Bioapparatus Lorne Falk Y TH 07:00PM-10:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0292-1 The Bioapparatus Lorne Falk Y TH 07:00PM-10:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0292-1 The Bioapparatus Lorne Falk Y TH 07:00PM-10:00PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0293-1 Culture in the Digital Age Susana Loza N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0293-1 Culture in the Digital Age Susana Loza N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0293-1 Culture in the Digital Age Susana Loza N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0296-1 Aesthetic Desire Monique Roelofs N W 06:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0296-1 Aesthetic Desire Monique Roelofs N W 06:00PM-09:00PM MCP
HACU MIX HACU-0311-1 Research in Dance Daphne Lowell Y W 08:30AM-10:20AM F 08:30AM-10:20AM
HACU MIX HACU-0332-1 HACU Research Seminar Karen Koehler N W 06:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-0332-1 HACU Research Seminar Karen Koehler N W 06:00PM-09:00PM WRI
HACU MIX HACU-0340-1 Div III Concentrators Seminar Sara Rafferty N W 01:00PM-03:50PM IND
HACU MIX HACU-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
HACU MIX HACU-2IND-1 Independent Study - 200 Level Y -
HACU MIX HACU-3IND-1 Independent Study - 300 Level Y -
HACU NO5C HACU-0209-1 Video I: Live! Kara Lynch N W 02:30PM-05:20PM W 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU NO5C HACU-0210-1 Film Workshop I Hope Tucker N TH 09:00AM-11:50AM TH 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU NO5C HACU-0211-1 Photography Workshop I Kane Stewart N T 09:00AM-11:50AM W 06:00PM-07:30PM IND
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HACU TRCOM HACU-0296-1 Aesthetic Desire Monique Roelofs N W 06:00PM-09:00PM WRI
HACU V1 HACU-0209-1 Video I: Live! Kara Lynch N W 02:30PM-05:20PM W 07:00PM-09:00PM MCP
HACU V1 HACU-0210-1 Film Workshop I Hope Tucker N TH 09:00AM-11:50AM TH 07:00PM-09:00PM IND
HACU V1 HACU-0211-1 Photography Workshop I Kane Stewart N T 09:00AM-11:50AM W 06:00PM-07:30PM IND
IA CCR IA-0186-1 Bicycle Frame Design and Fab Glenn Armitage N F 09:30AM-12:00PM
IA DR IA-0112-1 Directing N TTH 01:00PM-03:20PM IND
IA DR IA-0114-1 Where Are the Dressing Rooms? Peter Kallok N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
IA DR IA-0115-1 Everyone's a Critic! Talya Kingston N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
IA DR IA-0116-1 Creative Electronics Charles Malloch N TH 12:30PM-03:50PM IND
IA DR IA-0142-1 Innovations for Change Jana Silver, Sarah Partan N - IND
IA DR IA-0148-1 Women's Design and Fabricatio Patricia Bennett N W 04:00PM-05:20PM M 07:00PM-09:20PM IND
IA DR IA-0157-1 Teaching Art to Children Jana Silver N MW 04:00PM-05:20PM MCP
IA DR IA-0160-1 Drawing Foundation William Brayton N TTH 01:00PM-03:20PM IND
IA DR IA-0180-1 Design Fundamentals Donna Cohn N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
IA DR IA-0194-1 Classroom Drama Natalie Sowell N M 02:30PM-05:20PM IND
IA DR IA-0199-1 High Spirits Deborah Gorlin N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
IA DR IA-0219-1 Devising Theatre N TTH 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
IA DR IA-0229-1 Object & Environment Gregory Kline N MW 01:00PM-03:20PM IND
IA DR IA-0230-1 Inter Creat Writ: Fic & Non Fi Uzma Khan Y W 02:30PM-05:20PM IND
IA DR IA-0234-1 In Search of Character Thomas Haxo N TTH 01:00PM-03:20PM IND
IA DR IA-0236-1 Practice of Literary Journalis Michael Lesy Y MW 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
IA DR IA-0243-1 Opening the Instrument Djola Branner N MW 01:00PM-03:20PM WRI
IA DR IA-0262-1 Creative Reuse Colin Twitchell N WF 02:30PM-03:50PM IND
IA DR IA-0292-1 Pri of Char in Historical Fict Uzma Khan Y TH 12:30PM-03:20PM MCP
IA DR IA-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
IA MIX IA-0112-1 Directing N TTH 01:00PM-03:20PM MCP
IA MIX IA-0112-1 Directing N TTH 01:00PM-03:20PM WRI
IA MIX IA-0114-1 Where Are the Dressing Rooms? Peter Kallok N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
IA MIX IA-0115-1 Everyone's a Critic! Talya Kingston N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
IA MIX IA-0116-1 Creative Electronics Charles Malloch N TH 12:30PM-03:50PM IND
IA MIX IA-0142-1 Innovations for Change Jana Silver, Sarah Partan N - IND
IA MIX IA-0148-1 Women's Design and Fabricatio Patricia Bennett N W 04:00PM-05:20PM M 07:00PM-09:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0157-1 Teaching Art to Children Jana Silver N MW 04:00PM-05:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0160-1 Drawing Foundation William Brayton N TTH 01:00PM-03:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0180-1 Design Fundamentals Donna Cohn N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0186-1 Bicycle Frame Design and Fab Glenn Armitage N F 09:30AM-12:00PM
IA MIX IA-0194-1 Classroom Drama Natalie Sowell N M 02:30PM-05:20PM MCP
IA MIX IA-0199-1 High Spirits Deborah Gorlin N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM WRI
IA MIX IA-0219-1 Devising Theatre N TTH 09:00AM-10:20AM MCP
IA MIX IA-0219-1 Devising Theatre N TTH 09:00AM-10:20AM WRI
IA MIX IA-0229-1 Object & Environment Gregory Kline N MW 01:00PM-03:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0230-1 Inter Creat Writ: Fic & Non Fi Uzma Khan Y W 02:30PM-05:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0231-1 Designing with Light Peter Kallok N MW 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
IA MIX IA-0234-1 In Search of Character Thomas Haxo N TTH 01:00PM-03:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0236-1 Practice of Literary Journalis Michael Lesy Y MW 09:00AM-10:20AM MCP
IA MIX IA-0236-1 Practice of Literary Journalis Michael Lesy Y MW 09:00AM-10:20AM WRI
IA MIX IA-0237-1 Approp Tech in the World Donna Cohn N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
IA MIX IA-0243-1 Opening the Instrument Djola Branner N MW 01:00PM-03:20PM WRI
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IA MIX IA-0249-1 Prose Poetry Workshop Heather Madden Y F 01:00PM-03:50PM IND
IA MIX IA-0250-1 Innovation and New Ventures Herbert Golann N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0250-1 Innovation and New Ventures Herbert Golann N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
IA MIX IA-0258-1 Point of View for Fiction Nathalie Arnold Y T 06:00PM-08:50PM IND
IA MIX IA-0262-1 Creative Reuse Colin Twitchell N WF 02:30PM-03:50PM IND
IA MIX IA-0272-1 Reader's Theatre for Children Ellen Donkin, Natalie Sowell N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
IA MIX IA-0272-1 Reader's Theatre for Children Ellen Donkin, Natalie Sowell N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
IA MIX IA-0272-1 Reader's Theatre for Children Ellen Donkin, Natalie Sowell N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
IA MIX IA-0283-1 Sculpture and Place William Brayton N TTH 09:30AM-11:50AM IND
IA MIX IA-0286-1 Lucille Clifton, Poet and Witn John Murillo N TH 06:00PM-09:00PM
IA MIX IA-0289-1 Long Poem & Lyric Essay Worksh Heather Madden Y T 12:30PM-03:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0292-1 Pri of Char in Historical Fict Uzma Khan Y TH 12:30PM-03:20PM IND
IA MIX IA-0302-1 Feminist Writing Experiment Nathalie Arnold Y F 01:00PM-03:50PM IND
IA MIX IA-0332-1 Division III Theatre Seminar Talya Kingston Y M 02:00PM-05:00PM IND
IA MIX IA-0332-1 Division III Theatre Seminar Talya Kingston Y M 02:00PM-05:00PM WRI
IA MIX IA-0342-1 Shadows and Mayhem: Writing Be John Murillo N W 02:30PM-05:20PM
IA MIX IA-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
IA MIX IA-2IND-1 Independent Study - 200 Level Y -
IA MIX IA-3IND-1 Independent Study - 300 Level Y -
IA NO5C IA-0186-1 Bicycle Frame Design and Fab Glenn Armitage N F 09:30AM-12:00PM
LS DR LS-0101-1 Elementary Spanish I N MW 04:00PM-06:30PM MCP
LS DR LS-0102-1 Elementary Spanish II N MW 01:00PM-03:30PM MCP
LS DR LS-0110-1 Elementary Arabic I N MTWTHF 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
LS DR LS-0111-1 Elementary Chinese I Danni Song, Kay Johnson N MTWTHF 05:00PM-05:50PM MCP
LS DR LS-0123-1 American Sign Language I N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
LS DR LS-0201-1 Intermediate Spanish I N TTH 12:30PM-03:00PM MCP
LS DR LS-0202-1 Intermediate Spanish II N TTH 12:30PM-03:00PM MCP
LS LS LS-0101-1 Elementary Spanish I N MW 04:00PM-06:30PM MCP
LS LS LS-0102-1 Elementary Spanish II N MW 01:00PM-03:30PM MCP
LS LS LS-0201-1 Intermediate Spanish I N TTH 12:30PM-03:00PM MCP
LS LS LS-0202-1 Intermediate Spanish II N TTH 12:30PM-03:00PM MCP
LS MIX LS-0101-1 Elementary Spanish I N MW 04:00PM-06:30PM MCP
LS MIX LS-0102-1 Elementary Spanish II N MW 01:00PM-03:30PM MCP
LS MIX LS-0110-1 Elementary Arabic I N MTWTHF 10:30AM-11:50AM MCP
LS MIX LS-0111-1 Elementary Chinese I Danni Song, Kay Johnson N MTWTHF 05:00PM-05:50PM MCP
LS MIX LS-0123-1 American Sign Language I N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM MCP
LS MIX LS-0201-1 Intermediate Spanish I N TTH 12:30PM-03:00PM MCP
LS MIX LS-0202-1 Intermediate Spanish II N TTH 12:30PM-03:00PM MCP
LS MIX LS-0311-1 Third Year Chinese I Danni Song, Kay Johnson N MWF 04:00PM-04:50PM MCP
NS DR NS-0104-1 Optics and Holography Frederick Wirth N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM W 02:30PM-05:30PM IND
NS DR NS-0126-1 Water in a Changing Climate Christina Cianfrani N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM QUA
NS DR NS-0142-1 Innovations for Change Sarah Partan, Jana Silver N MWF 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
NS DR NS-0150-1 Agriculture, Ecology, Society Brian Schultz N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM IND
NS DR NS-0153-1 Natural Hist Infectious Dis Lynn Miller N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
NS DR NS-0158-1 Brain Mechanisms Cynthia Gill N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM WRI
NS DR NS-0175-1 Will Microbes Save the World? Jason Tor N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM QUA
NS DR NS-0195-1 Pollution and Our Environment Dulasiri Amarasiriwardena N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM TH 02:00PM-04:30PM QUA
NS DR NS-0236-1 Twelve New England Forests Lawrence Winship N F 10:30AM-11:59AM F 12:00PM-05:00PM IND
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NS DR NS-0260-1 Calculus in Context (Calc 1) Sarah Hews N MWF 09:00AM-10:20AM QUA
NS DR NS-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
NS MIX NS-0104-1 Optics and Holography Frederick Wirth N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM W 02:30PM-05:30PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0104-1 Optics and Holography Frederick Wirth N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM W 02:30PM-05:30PM WRI
NS MIX NS-0126-1 Water in a Changing Climate Christina Cianfrani N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0142-1 Innovations for Change Sarah Partan, Jana Silver N MWF 01:00PM-02:20PM IND
NS MIX NS-0150-1 Agriculture, Ecology, Society Brian Schultz N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0150-1 Agriculture, Ecology, Society Brian Schultz N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM WRI
NS MIX NS-0153-1 Natural Hist Infectious Dis Lynn Miller N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM QUA
NS MIX NS-0153-1 Natural Hist Infectious Dis Lynn Miller N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
NS MIX NS-0158-1 Brain Mechanisms Cynthia Gill N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
NS MIX NS-0158-1 Brain Mechanisms Cynthia Gill N MW 09:00AM-10:20AM QUA
NS MIX NS-0175-1 Will Microbes Save the World? Jason Tor N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
NS MIX NS-0195-1 Pollution and Our Environment Dulasiri Amarasiriwardena N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM TH 02:00PM-04:30PM WRI
NS MIX NS-0202-1 Chemistry I Dulasiri Amarasiriwardena N MWF 09:00AM-10:20AM M 01:00PM-04:00PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0202-1 Chemistry I Dulasiri Amarasiriwardena N MWF 09:00AM-10:20AM M 01:00PM-04:00PM WRI
NS MIX NS-0204-1 Physics I Herbert Bernstein N MWF 01:00PM-02:20PM W 02:30PM-05:30PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0207-1 Ecology Charles Ross N MW 02:30PM-05:00PM IND
NS MIX NS-0207-1 Ecology Charles Ross N MW 02:30PM-05:00PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0218-1 Plant Biology Lawrence Winship N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM IND
NS MIX NS-0218-1 Plant Biology Lawrence Winship N MW 02:30PM-03:50PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0221-1 Animal Physiology Cynthia Gill N TTH 12:30PM-01:50PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0236-1 Twelve New England Forests Lawrence Winship N F 10:30AM-11:59AM F 12:00PM-05:00PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0260-1 Calculus in Context (Calc 1) Sarah Hews N MWF 09:00AM-10:20AM QUA
NS MIX NS-0262-1 Biochemistry John Castorino N TTH 09:00AM-10:20AM IND
NS MIX NS-0262-1 Biochemistry John Castorino N TTH 09:00AM-10:20AM QUA
NS MIX NS-0287-1 Elements of Sustainability Frederick Wirth N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
NS MIX NS-0287-1 Elements of Sustainability Frederick Wirth N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM QUA
NS MIX NS-0287-1 Elements of Sustainability Frederick Wirth N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
NS MIX NS-0296-1 Zymurgy Christopher Jarvis N F 09:00AM-05:00PM F 09:00AM-05:00PM IND
NS MIX NS-0296-1 Zymurgy Christopher Jarvis N F 09:00AM-05:00PM F 09:00AM-05:00PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0296-1 Zymurgy Christopher Jarvis N F 09:00AM-05:00PM F 09:00AM-05:00PM WRI
NS MIX NS-0299-1 Learning Activity Projects Herbert Bernstein N - MCP
NS MIX NS-0299-1 Learning Activity Projects Herbert Bernstein N - QUA
NS MIX NS-0299-1 Learning Activity Projects Herbert Bernstein N - WRI
NS MIX NS-0300-1 Independent Study John Castorino N -
NS MIX NS-0314-1 Organic Chemistry II Rayane Moreira N MWF 10:30AM-11:50AM F 01:00PM-05:00PM IND
NS MIX NS-0314-1 Organic Chemistry II Rayane Moreira N MWF 10:30AM-11:50AM F 01:00PM-05:00PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0314-1 Organic Chemistry II Rayane Moreira N MWF 10:30AM-11:50AM F 01:00PM-05:00PM WRI
NS MIX NS-0326-1 Water in a Changing Climate Christina Cianfrani N MW 01:00PM-02:20PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0353-1 Natural Hist Infectious Dis Lynn Miller Y TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM IND
NS MIX NS-0353-1 Natural Hist Infectious Dis Lynn Miller Y TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM QUA
NS MIX NS-0353-1 Natural Hist Infectious Dis Lynn Miller Y TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM WRI
NS MIX NS-0375-1 Will Microbes Save the World? Jason Tor N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0375-1 Will Microbes Save the World? Jason Tor N TTH 02:00PM-03:20PM WRI
NS MIX NS-0381-1 Terrestrial Ecology Brian Schultz N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM TH 01:00PM-05:00PM IND
NS MIX NS-0381-1 Terrestrial Ecology Brian Schultz N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM TH 01:00PM-05:00PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0381-1 Terrestrial Ecology Brian Schultz N TTH 10:30AM-11:50AM TH 01:00PM-05:00PM WRI
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NS MIX NS-0388-1 Adv Methods in Mol Biology John Castorino N M 02:30PM-05:20PM M 02:30PM-05:20PM IND
NS MIX NS-0388-1 Adv Methods in Mol Biology John Castorino N M 02:30PM-05:20PM M 02:30PM-05:20PM QUA
NS MIX NS-0388-1 Adv Methods in Mol Biology John Castorino N M 02:30PM-05:20PM M 02:30PM-05:20PM WRI
NS MIX NS-1IND-1 Independent Study - 100 Level Y -
NS MIX NS-2IND-1 Independent Study - 200 Level Y -
NS MIX NS-386I-1 New Ways of Knowing Herbert Bernstein Y TH 02:00PM-05:00PM IND
NS MIX NS-3IND-1 Independent Study - 300 Level Y -
NS NO5C NS-0299-1 Learning Activity Projects Herbert Bernstein N - IND
NS TRCOM NS-0300-1 Independent Study John Castorino N -
OPRA CCR OPRA-0101-1 Beg. Shotokan Karate Samuel Kanner N MW 08:30PM-10:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0102-1 Int. Shotokan Karate Samuel Kanner N TTH 07:00PM-08:30PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0103-1 Adv. Shotokan Karate Samuel Kanner Y TTH 08:30PM-09:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0104-1 Kickboxing LITE Samuel Kanner N F 11:00AM-12:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0105-1 Beg. Yoga Molly Kitchen N M 12:00PM-01:30PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0106-1 Int. Yoga Samuel Kanner N M 10:30AM-12:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0107-1 Adv. Yoga Molly Kitchen Y W 12:00PM-01:30PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0108-1 Flow Yoga Molly Kitchen N W 10:30AM-12:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0113-1 Aikido Mathew Snow N TTH 03:30PM-05:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0115-1 Beg. Kyudo (Japanese Archery) Samuel Kanner N MW 03:00PM-04:30PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0116-1 Int. Kyudo, Japanese Archery Samuel Kanner N TTH 05:15PM-06:45PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0117-1 Iaido, Japanese Swordsmanship Samuel Kanner Y TTH 02:00PM-03:30PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0118-1 R.A.D. for Women Amanda Surgen, Troy Hill N F 01:30PM-04:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0119-1 R.A.D. for Men Samuel Kanner N F 01:30PM-04:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0120-1 R.A.D. Keychain for Women Samuel Kanner N F 01:30PM-04:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0121-1 T'ai Chi Rob Zilin N MW 06:30PM-08:30PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0123-1 Beginning Whitewater Kayaking Michael Alderson N W 01:00PM-02:20PM F 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0124-1 Beg. Kayaking, #2 Glenna Alderson N W 06:30PM-08:00PM F 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0126-1 Int. Kayaking Glenna Alderson N TH 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0132-1 Outdoor Adventure Samp. Karen Warren N F 12:30PM-05:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0141-1 Beg. Swimming Glenna Alderson N T 03:30PM-04:30PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0144-1 Thru Hiking Clemencia Caporale N F 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0151-1 Top Rope Climbing, Section 1 Michael Alderson N T 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0152-1 Top Rope Climb. #2 Clemencia Caporale N W 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0155-1 Introduction to Sport Climbing Michael Alderson Y TH 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0164-1 Beginning Spinning Amanda Surgen N TTH 03:30PM-04:30PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0170-1 Max. Interval Training - 1 Samuel Kanner N MW 01:00PM-02:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0171-1 Max. Interval Training - 2 Samuel Kanner N MW 01:00PM-02:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0173-1 Strength and Conditioning Troy Hill N WF 10:30AM-11:30AM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0174-1 Basic Strength Training Troy Hill N TTH 09:00AM-10:00AM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0175-1 Speed and Agility Training Troy Hill N TTH 02:00PM-03:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0181-1 Fundamentalsl of Basketball Troy Hill N TTH 03:00PM-04:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0185-1 Fundamentals of Tennis Arthur Carrington N M 12:00PM-01:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0203-1 Backyard Wilderness Karen Warren N W 01:00PM-05:00PM
OPRA CCR OPRA-0208-1 Experiential Education Karen Warren N TH 01:00PM-05:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0101-1 Beg. Shotokan Karate Samuel Kanner N MW 08:30PM-10:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0102-1 Int. Shotokan Karate Samuel Kanner N TTH 07:00PM-08:30PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0103-1 Adv. Shotokan Karate Samuel Kanner Y TTH 08:30PM-09:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0104-1 Kickboxing LITE Samuel Kanner N F 11:00AM-12:00PM
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CCR=Co-Curricular Course; DR=Satisfies Division I distribution requirements; FY=First Year students only; IP=Instructor Permission required; LS=Language Studies; PR-Prerequisite required

OPRA MIX OPRA-0105-1 Beg. Yoga Molly Kitchen N M 12:00PM-01:30PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0106-1 Int. Yoga Samuel Kanner N M 10:30AM-12:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0107-1 Adv. Yoga Molly Kitchen Y W 12:00PM-01:30PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0108-1 Flow Yoga Molly Kitchen N W 10:30AM-12:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0113-1 Aikido Mathew Snow N TTH 03:30PM-05:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0115-1 Beg. Kyudo (Japanese Archery) Samuel Kanner N MW 03:00PM-04:30PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0116-1 Int. Kyudo, Japanese Archery Samuel Kanner N TTH 05:15PM-06:45PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0117-1 Iaido, Japanese Swordsmanship Samuel Kanner Y TTH 02:00PM-03:30PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0118-1 R.A.D. for Women Amanda Surgen, Troy Hill N F 01:30PM-04:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0119-1 R.A.D. for Men Samuel Kanner N F 01:30PM-04:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0120-1 R.A.D. Keychain for Women Samuel Kanner N F 01:30PM-04:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0121-1 T'ai Chi Rob Zilin N MW 06:30PM-08:30PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0123-1 Beginning Whitewater Kayaking Michael Alderson N W 01:00PM-02:20PM F 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0124-1 Beg. Kayaking, #2 Glenna Alderson N W 06:30PM-08:00PM F 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0126-1 Int. Kayaking Glenna Alderson N TH 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0132-1 Outdoor Adventure Samp. Karen Warren N F 12:30PM-05:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0141-1 Beg. Swimming Glenna Alderson N T 03:30PM-04:30PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0144-1 Thru Hiking Clemencia Caporale N F 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0151-1 Top Rope Climbing, Section 1 Michael Alderson N T 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0152-1 Top Rope Climb. #2 Clemencia Caporale N W 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0155-1 Introduction to Sport Climbing Michael Alderson Y TH 12:30PM-06:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0164-1 Beginning Spinning Amanda Surgen N TTH 03:30PM-04:30PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0170-1 Max. Interval Training - 1 Samuel Kanner N MW 01:00PM-02:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0171-1 Max. Interval Training - 2 Samuel Kanner N MW 01:00PM-02:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0173-1 Strength and Conditioning Troy Hill N WF 10:30AM-11:30AM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0174-1 Basic Strength Training Troy Hill N TTH 09:00AM-10:00AM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0175-1 Speed and Agility Training Troy Hill N TTH 02:00PM-03:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0181-1 Fundamentalsl of Basketball Troy Hill N TTH 03:00PM-04:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0185-1 Fundamentals of Tennis Arthur Carrington N M 12:00PM-01:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0203-1 Backyard Wilderness Karen Warren N W 01:00PM-05:00PM
OPRA MIX OPRA-0208-1 Experiential Education Karen Warren N TH 01:00PM-05:00PM
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